_
PRODUCT DATASHEET: CAT6 STP 24 AWG PATCHCORDS LSZH
Doc# DS-00320-004 Rev A 01-10-2020 CISFIBER INFRA SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD
Features & Benefits
Category 6 S/FTP Shielded patch cord range exceeds the transmission line performance requirements of IEC and TIA for CLASS EA/Category 6 systems. The
patch cords are designed for mechanical and electrical reliability, using quality materials and processes, to provide a patch cord solution which delivers a
consistent high level of systems performance whilst incorporating design features that allow a “one style fits all” cord application. The low profile molded boot and
snag free latching allows the cords to be deployed within even the most densely populated network installations deploying the latest blade server technology.

Doc# DS-00320-004 Rev A 01-10-2020 CISFIBER INFRA SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD
 Technical Drawing
 Ordering Guide
Part Number Description
CP4316413001 CISNET CAT6 STP Patchcord Gray Ral 7035 1mtr LSZH
CP4316413002 CISNET CAT6 STP Patchcord Gray Ral 7035 2mtr LSZH
CP4316413003 CISNET CAT6 STP Patchcord Gray Ral 7035 3mtr LSZH
CP4316413005 CISNET CAT6 STP Patchcord Gray Ral 7035 5mtr LSZH
Ordering
Code
Category Screen Type Connector AWG Jacket
Type